
Wednesday. May 13
9.16 Talk in Maori
9.30 You Have Control: The training ofan R.A.F, Jet Fighter-Pilot, written by
C. P. Snow. (BBG)
10.30 Close down

QXP Moleem
7. Qa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Around. the Town with Ena Cart-
wright
9.15 The Intruder
9.30 Gwen Foster and the Devil9.45 Keys on the Case10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Children’s Session2.8 Hillbilly Roundup7.15 Dossier on Dumetrius
7.30 Merry Melodies
7.45 . Vocal Groups8. 1 Taranaki Settlers: Hungarian, 6neof a Series dealing with Settlers. inTaranaki from other countries, compered
by. L. M. H. Cave, Adult Education Tutor
8.30 The Albert Sandler Orchestra
8.45 Relations Letween Men and Women:
Should Married Women Get Wages? Atalk by John Johnson (NZBS)
8. 3 Tchaikovski
The Boston Promenade Orchestra con-
ducted by Arthur Fiedler
1812 Overture, Op. 49
Dennis Noble (baritone)
Don Juan's Serenade
To the Forest
The Concertgebouw Orchestra conducted
by Wilhelm Mengelberg
Symphony No. 4 in F Minor, Op. 3670. 0 In Lighter Mood10.30 Close down

22>U\ WANGANUI1200 ke. 250m
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report8. O Homemakers’ News and Views
2.15 Ever Yours
8.30 Saxby Millions
9.45 The Bishop’s Mantle10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. The Marton Programme7.0 Trumpets in the Dawn7.15 Vocal Duettists7.30 Piano Playtime7.45 Songs by Charles Kullman
8. 0 Report on Wanganui Stock Sales8.15 Maori Melodies: The Waka HeperiQuartet . (Studio)8.30 Frenchman’s Creek
8. 0 Weather Report9. 4 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)9.33 Bryan Johnson and the Morriston
Orpheus Choir45 Piano Rhythms by Semprini10. 0 The Orchestras of Luis Arcaraz and
Ralph Flannagan10.30 Close down

QrKN] iseneeoon
Oam. Breakfast Session.30 District Weather Forecast

Ss. Oo Shopping with Val8.15 Never Let Me Love You9.30 Hint. Hunt
45 Indian Summer0.0 Close down.30 p.m. -Bring on the Hits45 Believe It or Not
0 Bass Ballads15 Crusader or Crackpot?7.30 Stanley Black and his Orchestra,Harry Dawson (tenor) and: Bobby Pagan
(organ): be :

8. 0 Dad and. Dave
8.30 Concert Miniatures: Henry Weber’s
Orchestra, with ed Carr (soprano)OA)[
8.45 Talk: Royal Purple, a visit theSilk Farm and Factory, by. Margot-Camp-bell
9. 4 Stage and Screen Fan-fare
9.30 The Adventures of P.C. 49: TheCase of the Eighth Wonder (BBC)10. 0 Jazz Club, U.S.A, (VOA)10.30 Close down ‘

NMNDODAO

SAY/ CHRISTCHURCH690 kc. 434m.
7.57 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast9.30 Short Pieces for Full Orchestra
10. 0 Mainly for Women: An _ OtagoCountry Panel, Brenda Bell, MargaretJoly and G. 1, N. Sim, discuss That the
country Child is Handicapped in Com-
parison with the City .Child (NZBS)10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
11.145 John Charles Thomas (baritone)11.30 Ted Heath’s Music
11.46 The Golden Gate Quartet

;

42. 0 Lunch Musie
1.27p.m, Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 Mainly for Women: Royal Occa-
sions, by Nelle Scanlan. (NZBS); TheQueen’s Men (BBC)2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Sonata in E Flat, Op. 122Schubert
String Quartet No. 3 in D, Op. 18

Beethoven4.0 Beauty That Endures4.30 Vera Lynn Sings
4.45 Laugh Awhile5 0 Light Organists(5.15 Children’s Session: Jeanne in StoryTime; Kidnapped (NZBS)5.45 Light Orchestras
6. 0 Light Music7.0 Addington Stock Market Report7.15 Producing a Play: Robert Youngadvises on How to Become a Producer

(NZBS)7.30 Orchestral Portraits: The BritishArmed Forces f

7.46 Leo Demant (piano): Short sketches
by Australian Composers8. Book Shop (NZBS)8.20 Christchurch Competitions Society'sFestival: Finalists in the Radio Vocal
Solo; Contest
(Women Finalists at 8.0 next Wednes-
day)
8.40 The Debroy,. Somers BahdA Stanford

Nhapsady
arr, Wood8.49 . The. Kirkintilloch Junior ChoirScottish

pongs9.15 Musical erry-Go-Round: RodneyPankhurst in Piano Melodies Ola andNew
9.30
by
(Studio)
SYA Studio
Hans Colombi
Overture;
Rosamunde Ballet
Reminiscences of Grieg

10. O Light Variety19.30 Close down

SMCp.m.
Dinner
English
or

Concert \= ° Music7. 0
Chotr
7.14 Muy
Bax (piano)
Sonata No,

7.31
Greig talks aboutWilliam
7.51
soprano)
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Poets Laureate:

D’Avenant and John

Orchestra conducted
The Marriage of Figaro

Mozart
1 und 2
Schubert
arr. Godfrey

Music, Nos.

CHRISTCHURCH
960 ke. 312 m.

|

jour
Music: The
Cathedral

C)
(violin) and Arnold

Delius
Professor J. Y. T.
the life and work of

Dryden
$8)

(mezzo
Poems by James Joyce, set to music
by Moeran
Strings in the Earth and Air
The Merry Green Wood
Bright CapThe Pleasant Valley
Donnycarney
Rain Has Fallen
Now, O Now, in This Brown Land

: (Studio)8.4 Frank Hutchens and Lindley Evansand the ABC Sydney Orehestra con-ducted by Edgar L. Bainton
Fantasy-Concerto for Two Pianos

Hutchens
8.23 King abo roThe Round Table(BBC)8.43 ‘The Boyd Neel String OrchestraSuite for String Orchestra Bridge
Variations

on .a Theme of Frank
ge Britten9.30 Heritage of Britain: ‘TheBritish Taste, produced by Paul John-stone (BBC)

10. 0 Ethel Bartlett and Rae Robertson
Sonata for Two Pianos ax10.19 Cranford: Martha’s Plan, read byIrene Wilson (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

OKC 1W6O0ke 258 m.
7. Oam, Breakfast Melodies
9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies9.15 dannary’s Daughter8.30 The Bishop’s Mantle
9.45 Evil Lady10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Something Sentimental6.45 Reserved :

7. Op.m. Voculistes on Wax7.15 Gardening Session7.30 Popular Music7.45 keyboard Rhythms8.5 Farmers’ Weekly News Service8.10 The Master of Ballantrae (BBC)

8.40 Light Orchestras
% 3 From Stage and Screen
9.35 Latest on Record10. 0 The Perry Como Show (VOA)10.15 Soft Lights and SWeet Music
10.30 Close down

SY Teen
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Benno Moisei-witsch
10. 9 Devotional Service10.18 Stepmother10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Home Science Talk: The Soup Pot11.15 Hound the British Isles11.45. Comedy Corner12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Classical Music
Blest Pair of Sirens ParryThese Things Shall Be Ireland2.30 In Sentimental Mood

3. 0 Music While You Work3.30 From Opera and Operetta4.0 Three Generations; 2t Chorus und Orchestra(64.45 Strike Up the Band 3

5. 0 Children’s Session: Drowsy Dor-mouse Stories: Willy Weasel and theGlothes Line (NZBS); Let’s Talk About
Things
5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 My Son, Tom
7. 0 Historic Flights: Kingsford SmithFlies the Atlantic, a talk by BertrandCornthwaite (NZBS)
7.35 Case for Cleveland8.0 EUNICE PARK (contralto)The Discomfited Suitor Brahms

1 Love Thee GriegNow Sleeps the Crimson Petal QuilterSummer Meattows BrahmsDedication Franz
(Studio)8.15 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)8.45 Kenneth Werner (Australian bari-

tone)
Paie Hands | Loved Woodforde-Finden
So in Love PorterWhile My Lady Sleeps Strauss
Old Man River Kern

(NZBS)
9.15 New Elizabethans: Reflections on
the beginning of a second Elizabethanera, adapted by O. A. Gillespie from anarticle by Hector Bolitho (NZBS)
9.40 The Concertgebouw Orchestra ofAmsterdam conducted by Eduard yanBeinum
Fuptastic Symphony, Op. 14 Berlioz10.30 Close down

BYIN
DUNEDIN
780kc. 384m.

+30 a Music While You Work
0.10 "Given Interlude
@.20 Devotional Service
0.38 Front Page Lady1. 0 Topics for Women: Expert in theWitness Box (NZBs)
1.35 Conductor. of the Week: RogerDesorimiere
O Lunch Music2,0 p.m. The strings of the BBC. Scot-tish Orchestra, and Andrew MacPherson(tenor)
2.30 Music While You Work3,0 send for Susan Brown
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony No. 4. Op. 18 J. C. Baoh
Motette: Exsultate Jubilate, K.165Piano Concerto No. 9 in E Fiat "

f Mozart

6

9

to

4.30 Scottish Session445 Comedy Time
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.30 Children’s Session: Newsreel, andJumaicun Folk Stories: Snake Postiuta6. 0 Pollyanna
6.15 Light and Bright7. 0 Burnside Stock Market Report7.20 Country Calendar (stan WhyteScience and Agricultire-Genetits, the
second talk by J. Bo. Langridge «Ny
Growing Up in the Country, by Gwe

_ Sutherland, who concludes her seriés
of. talks with Trying Their Wings(NZBS); The Golden Feet, another talkby Bruce Petrie (NZBS)
8. 0 Time for Music (RBC)
8.39 Songs of the Gvynsy: Jen vont
(soprano) and Pat Woods (contralto)

(Studio)
8.45 1a Huaendel (violim.Carmen Fantasie, Op, 25 Bizet9.15 The New Theatre Orchestra and
Chorus
Vocal Gems from "And So To Red"

Ellis9.30 Rold Venture
10.90 Rhythm Parade (‘Scrutineer’)10.30 Close down

ANIC DUNEDIN900 ke 333m.
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The World of Opera: Dido andAeneas, by Purcell, with Isobel Baillie,Joan Hammond, Denis Noble, GladysRipley, Edith Coates, Joan Fullerton,with Chorus and the Philharmonia Stringre conducted by Constant Lam-ert
8. 0 Throne and People: Edward VU, aprogramme written and produced byChristopher Sykes (BBC)
8.30 Jascha Heifetz and the Royal Phil-harmonic Orchestra conducted by sirThomas Beecham
Violin Goticerto in D, K.218 Mozart8.52 The Vienna PhiJharmonic Orchestraconducted by Herbert von Karajan
Symphony No, 5 in G Minor, Op. 67

Beethoven9.25 R, Strauss
Ellabelle Davis (soprano)Befreit
Allerseelen .

Heinrich Schlusnus (baritone)
| Bear My LoveNight Walk
The Royal. Philharmonic Orchestra con-ducted by Sir Thomas BeechamSuite: Le Bourgevis Gentilhomme10.5 Dinu Lipatti (piano)Sonetto Del Petrarva, No, 104 LisztAlborado Del Gracioso RavelNocturne in D Flat, Op. 27, No. 2

Chopin10,30 Close down

GUID ,AORERIA
6. Op.m. Tunes of the Times6.15 Soccer’ Sidelights
ror ae Presents Father Bennet’sTalk
6.45 Hour of St. Francis7. 0 Smite Family8. 0 Studio Hour
8.45 Reserved9. 0 Recent Releases
9.15 The Services Present: Air ForceAssociation
9.30 Bringing Christ to the Nations
10. 0 Otago Hit Parade
10.30 Close down

AYE SGRCAngiLL
9.30 a.m. Salon Music
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Coronets of England
10.30 Music While You Work
11. @ Women at Home: The Legend ofKathie Warren; Of kings and Queens:.
Queen's Champion, Margot Canipbell in-terviews two or three people who willtake part in the Coronation Procession
11.80 Miniature Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. The Ambassadress
2.15 Music of Grieg
Norwegian Dances
The Princess
Springtide
TO a WaterlilyLyric Suite

3. 0 Songtime: Kirkintilloch Junior Choir3.15 Tango Tunes3.30 ‘Music While You Work
4. 0 A Song, a Laugh and a Story
4.415 Marek Weber’s Orchestra4.30 American Radio Stars
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Time for Junior;Dan Dare; Guest Night
5.30 Hits of Yesteryear
6. 0 Jones Junior
6.12 Recent Releases
7. 0 Results from Nightcaps Sheep DogTrials
After Dinner Musie
7.15 Film Review
7.30 The New Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Sir Malcolm SargentSuite: Otello Coleridge-Taylor
7.43 Othello, by William ShakespeareMembers of the Shakespeare MemorialTheatre Company of -Stratford-upoen-Avon present an abridged version of the
play, with Anthony Quayle as Othello,Barbara’ Jefford us Desdemona, LeoMekern as lago, Joan MacArthur asEmilia and Raymond Westwell (narra-tor), under the supervision of. Bernard
Beeby (NZBS)
9.15 Speaking About Books: KR. M.Hutton-Potts
9.30 The Companions of Song9.45 John Parkin Presents: Hit Tunes of
Today and Yesterday, with John Hoskins

(NZBS)
10. 0 Concert Celebrities
10.30 Close down


